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2025/26 18th round, Match #88

Wednesday, 12.11.2025, 14:30, , Kamianets-Podilskyi. 11°C. Spectators: 20

BYKOBUHA

"

«Bukovyna-2» Chernivtsi

71 Balan Nikita

52 Pysarenko Yevhenii
63 Dashkovets Artem
37 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
75 Orlov Oleksii (C)
88 Kaida Nazar

80 Petrov Vladyslav
93 Hamolov Nazar
79 Savin Daniil

89 Dubovyk Renat
21 Hirnyi Maksym

Substitutes

81 Furkalo Yaroslav
11 Holub Danylo

60 llika Artem

55 Kniaziev Yehor
98 Lapko Vitalii

90 Liedniev Nikita

78 Artur

66 Petrunyk Oleksandr
85 Skitsko Vladyslav
84 Skochelias Dmytrii
99 Dmytro

69 Yudin Mykyta

Coach
Yefimov Dmytro

Referee:

Dubykivskyi Serhii
Assistant 1:
Andrusiak Anton
Assistant 2:

Butok Oleksandr

4th Official:

Maliar Vitalii

Referee Observer:
Danylchenko Yevhen

1:2

«Sambir-Nyva-2» Ternopil

86
14
16
35
25
32
73
17
5

47
66

Borys Artem
Bats Marian

Matusevych Volodymyr
Bidzinskyi Bohdan (C)
Sadovnik Vadym
Pezhynskyi Maksym

Mendruk Vladyslav

Substitutes

13
26
22
19
24

Dobroshtan Ostap
Matiichak Illia
Khomyshak Oleksandr
Boliuk Yurii

Dudariev Dmytro

Coach
Marych Roman
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, 2025/26, 18th round, Match #88

Wednesday, 12.11.2025, 14:30, , Kamianets-Podilskyi. 11°C. Spectators: 20

«Bukovyna-2» Chernivtsi 1:2 «Sambir-Nyva-2» Ternopil
38 @) 14 Bats Marian
54' 73 Sadovnik Vadym
79 Savin Daniil ,
11 Holub Danylo N 61
21 Hirnyi Maksym ,
85 Skitsko Viadyslay ¥ 61
, 5
66 N 24 Dudariev Dmytro
88 Kaida Nazar ,
90 Liedniev Nikita 1% 72
89 Dubovyk Renat ,
60 llika Artem 1+ 72
52 Pysarenko Yevhenii ,
55 Kniaziev Yehor N 76
84' @ 17 Pezhynskyi Maksym
\ 66
86 19 Boliuk Yurii
\ 17 Pezhynskyi Maksym
90+3 ™ 22 Knomyshak Oleksandr
55 Kniaziev Yehor (&) 90+4'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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